

Burbrella Learning Academy Inc (Online Homeschool Microschool)

TUITION & FEES

2024-2025

Fee Schedule	Kindergarten	1st	2nd	3rd-5th	6th-8th	9th-12th
All fees are non-refundable, non-transferable & not prorated						
Enrollment App Fee- Due at time of Application	\$25	\$25	\$25	\$25	\$25	\$25
Registration Fee - Due at time of acceptance	\$25	\$25	\$25	\$25	\$25	\$25
Curriculum Fee - Books, virtual classroom resources, subscriptions, Technology, social club,	\$150	\$150	\$150	\$150	\$150	\$150
Total	\$200	\$200	\$200	\$200	\$200	\$200



Burbrella Learning Academy Inc (Online Homeschool Microschool)

TUITION & FEES

2024-2025

Tuition Schedule `	Kindergarten	1st	2nd	3rd-5th	6th-8th	9th-12th
Annual Tuition	\$2,150	\$2,250	\$2,250	\$2,250	\$2,500	\$2,500
Annual Payment (10% savings) Due in full by September 1st or January 1st	\$1,935	\$2,025	\$2,025	\$2,025	\$2,250	\$2,250
Semester Payment (5% savings)	\$2,042.50	\$2,137.50	\$2,137.50	\$2,137.50	\$2,375	\$2,375
Monthly Payment - 10 Payments Due by the 5th of each month from September to June	\$215	\$225	\$225	\$225	\$250	\$250
Weekly Payment - 42 consecutive payments on Monday of each week beginning the First	Payment 1: \$59 Remaining payments: \$51	Payment 1:\$77 Remaining payments: \$53	Payment 1:\$77 Remaining payments: \$53	Payment 1:\$77 Remaining payments: \$53	Payment 1:\$81 Remaining payments: \$59	Payment 1:\$81 Remaining payments: \$59



Burbrella Learning Academy Inc (Online Homeschool Microschool)

TUITION & FEES

2024-2025

Monday in August						
Safety & Security Fee	Waived	Waived	Waived	Waived	Waived	Waived
Sibling Rates *Must enroll 3 or more learners for this rate (10% discount)	\$1,935	\$2,025	\$2,025	\$2,025	\$2,250	\$2,250

Elective Services		
Monthly Field Trips (Annual Fee)	\$100	
	*If interested to opt-in please email rhughes@burbrella.com to receive a separate invoice.	